



---

## **PACHET AALIMENTE INEU**

I.D.: 49537164

---

Data publicarii	08.09.20	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.647,48 RON - 1.647,48 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AMESTE DE LEGUME CIORBA kg 10 5.80 58.00 2 BRANZA TOPITA 140G BUC 12 2.54 30.48 3 CARNE TOCATA AMESTEC kg 5 17.20 86.00 4 CARTOFI kg 30 1.80 54.00 5 CEAPA kg 10 2.45 24.50 6 CREMVUSTI PASARE kg 15 9.50 142.50 7 FASOLE VERDE CONGELATA BUC 15 6.30 94.50 8 IAURT 150G BUC 20 0.82 16.40 9 LAPTE L 36 3.40 122.40 11 MERE kg 10 6.50 65.00 12 MORCOVI kg 20 2.30 46.00 13 OUA BUC 300 0.55 165.00 14 PARIZER PASARE kg 15 8.90 133.50 15 PIEPT DE PUI KG 6 14.00 84.00 16 PULPE PUI INTREGI kg 50 7.80 390.00 17 SMANTANA kg 6 6.50 39.00 23 FAINA MALAI KG 6 2.30 13.80 24 FIDEA KG KG 10 3.60 36.00 25 UNT BUC 8 5.80 46.40 1647.48

---